

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch. H :- NABARD					
Name of work :-					Const. of
Road from Khudiyar Afzal					
Nagar se Kalyanpur Masum					
to Lakshmi Path nirman Kanya.					
Name of Contractor :-					Narayani
Infra project PVT. Limited.					
At :- Topkhana Bazar, Butzar					
Pokhar, Mungar, Dist :-					Munger
Agg. No :- 09					SRP/2021-22
Date of Commencement :-					27/8/21
Date of Completion :-					26/05/2022
Actual Date of Completion :-					23/5/22

Agreement value :-

Const. Cost :- Rs. 129,76,955/-

5 Years Maintenance Rs. 15,41,481/-

Total Rs. 145,18,436

ABSTRACT OF COST① Const. of working Bench
marked etc.

Qty. vide TM & P.N. ①

I.N. ① = 1.50 Km.

of. 3730.57/Km. Rs. 55962

② Const. of reference Pillar etc.

Qty. vide TM & P.N. ② I.N. ② = 1.50 Km.

of. 1700.04/Km. Rs. 25512

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					9132.6
			B.F.R.		9190.7
30 S/F and Placing					
35 HY SD bar reinforcement etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (5)					
I.N.O. (15) = 0.170 MT.					
@ R. 56143.68/MT.R.					95442
31 S/F and Placing HY SD					
bar reinforcement etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (6)					
I.N. (16) = 0.320 MT.					
@ R. 56305.85/MT.R.					18018
32 P.V. R.C.C. ms in					
39 Deck Slab (Super Structure)					
etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (6)					
I.N. (17) = 3.74 m ²					
@ R. 6985.42/m ² R.					26125
33 S/F and Placing HY SD					
40 bar reinforcement etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P.N. (6)					
I.N. (18) = 0.650 MT.					
@ R. 57543.19/MT.R.					37748

Rs. 92817872

Continuation

$$R = 92,81,7872$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				7320315
			0-F R	9378443

(38) Plv. Brick masonry
50 work in m. (1:4) etc.

BM vide m.B.N. (2262)
P.N.O. (19) P.N. (5) = 359.27 m²

Qty. limit = 345.66 m²

Q.R. = 5478.85/m³ R 1890203

(39) Plastering with cm
57 (1:4) - etc.

Qty. vide m.B.N. (2262)

P.N.O. (19) P.N. (5)

= 308.98 m²

BM limit = 285.50 m²

Q.R. 148.34/m² R 42277

(40) Plv. Brick flat slab etc. R. R. 57795

4784 vide T.M. B.P.N. (5) R. R. 11310523

Qty. (19) = 207.33 m² Q.R. 278.73/m² R. 1357263

Add 12% GST R. (+) 1,13,105

Add 1% Labour cess R. (+) 1,65,973

R. 1,29,46,864

Less previous payment

vide T.M. B.P.N. (10) R. (+) 82,51,124

Net payable Amount R. 46,95,740

C.R.P.
24/12/2022

11/12/2022

Attested

10/01/2023

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department (Work)
Division, Kharagpur-Tarapur (Munger)